DEBEL FOODS
800-421-3447

Product Name

Liquid Products

Liquid Whole Egg
Liquid Whole Egg Short Shelf Life
Liquid Whole Egg Extended Shelf Life
Liquid Whole Egg With Citric Acid
Liquid Whole Egg With Citric Acid
Liquid Whole Egg
Liquid Whole Egg With Citric Acid
Liquid Whole Egg With Citric Acid
Ligud Whole Egg
Liquid Whole Egg
Liquid Whites Egg
Liquid Whites Egg
Liquid Whites Egg
Liquid Egg Yolk
Liquid Egg Yolk
Liquid Egg Yolk
Liquid Scrambled Egg Mix

Frozen Products

Frozen Whole Egg
Frozen Whole Egg
Frozen Plain Whites
Frozen Whites High Wip
Frozen Whites High Wip
Frozen Plain Yolks
Frozen Sugared Yolks
Frozen Sugared Yolks
Frozen Cholesterol Free
Frozen Scrambled Mix
Frozen Cook-N-Bag Scramble Mix

Frozen Cook N Bag Whole Egg with CA

Frozen Salt Yolk
Frozen Deb Tex Special Blend
Frozen Q Blend

IQF Omeletes & Patties

Cheese Omelete
Thick French Toast
Folded Scramble Egg Square

DEBEL

FOOD PRODUCTS, LLC

2 Papetti Plaza, Elizabeth, NJ 07206
P. O. Box 876, Elizabeth, NJ 07207-0876

1-800-421-EGGS = (908) 351-0330 » Fax (908) 351-0334

Product List

Product #

Product Size

81320-94063
81330-94063
81340-94063
81341-94063
81241-94063
81440-94063
81441-94063
81350-94603
81712-94063
81800-94603
82320-94063
82350-94063
82711-94063
83151-94063
83340-94063
83711-94063
84350-94603

51320-94063
50000-94063
52320-94063
52322-94063
50010-94063
53320-94063
53323-94063
50005-94603
52260-94063
50015-94063
51354-94063
51351-94064
53321-94063
54320-94063
54321-94063

55160-94063
55130-94063
55131-94063

30 LB Pail
30 LB Bag-N-Box
30 LB Bag-N-Box
30 LB Bag-N-Box
1/20 LB Bag-N-Box
2/20 LB Bag-N-Box
2/20 LB Bag-N-Box
15/2 LB Cartons
Totes
Tankers
30 LB Pail
15/2 LB Cartons
Totes
15/1 LB Cartons
30 LB Bag-N-Box
Totes
15/2 LB Cartons

30 LB Pail
6/5 Cartons
30 LB Pail
30 LB Pail
6/5 Cartons
30 LB Pail
30 LB Pail
6/5 Cartons
12/2 Cartons
6/5 Cartons
6/5 LB Bag
6/5 LB Bag
30 LB Pail
30 LB Pail
30 LB Pail

72/13.5 oz
72/2.5 oz
180/1.5 oz
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DEB-EL FOODS
800-421-3447

Product Name

Folded Omelete
Fried Egg Patty
Frozen Garden Cheese Western
Frozen Half Moon Plain Omelet
Frozen Cooked Omelette
Scramble Egg Patty
Scramble Egg Patty
Scramble Egg Patty
Scrambled Egg Patty
75/25 IQF Diced Egg

Hard Cooked

Hard Cooked Egg Fresh Select

Hard Cooked Egg Fresh Select

Hard Cooked Egg Salad Grade
Hard Cooked Dry Pack
Hard Cooked Dry Pack
Hard Cooked Dry Pack
Hard Cooked Dry Pack

Dried Products

Dried Standard Whole Egg
Dried Free Flow Whole Egg
Dried Standard White Egg
Dried Angel White Egg
Dried Standard Yolk Egg
Dried Free Flow Yolk
Dried Blends

DEBEL

FOOD PRODUCTS, LLC

2 Papetti Plaza, Elizabeth, NJ 07206
P. O. Box 876, Elizabeth, NJ 07207-0876

Product #

1-800-421-EGGS = (908) 351-0330 » Fax (908) 351-0334

Product Size

55132-94063
55133-94063
55134-94063
55135-94063
55162-94063
55136-94063
55137-94063
55138-94063
55139-94063
56320-94063

96120-94063
96220-94063
96221-94063
96030-94063
96130-94063
96131-94063
96132-94063

71530-94063
71531-94063
72534-94063
72531-94063
73530-94063
73531-94063
74530-94063

96/2 oz

4" 180/1.5 oz

72/3.5 oz.
84/3 oz.
96/2 oz.

4" 144/1.75 oz
4" 153/1.5 oz

4" 162/1 oz
4" 120/2 oz
4/5 Bag

10 LB Pall
20 LB Pail
20 LB Pail
4/18 Pack
8/18 Pack
12/12 Pack
6/12 Pack

50 LB Box
50 LB Box
50 LB Box
50 LB Box
50 LB Box
50 LB Box
50 LB Box
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Please Inquire About Our Full Line of Cage Free and Specialty Eggs
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